
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

15x 

101xx 

777 

371 

154 

643 

237 

751 

372 

828 

521 

931 

427 

26x 

714 

502 

168 

8 

196 

48 

925 

72X 

182 

411 

76 

555 

223 

176 

272 

Name 

Hayden Diedrich 

Seth Dahmer 

charles McNally 

Michael Spano 

Tyler Davenport 

Scott Gilbert 

Christopher Birkeness 

Brandon Guetzke 

Michael Ganev 

Nick Snoeyenbos 

Gary Yancoskie 

Joseph LiMandri Jr 

Jeff Servin 

Jeremy Coffey 

David Zaka 

josh pelcman 

Matt Jensen 

Charles Burton IV 

Jake Jansen 

Ben Piehl 

Craig Frantz 

Karthik Mateti 

Dorsey Birch 

Ryan Nolan 

Christopher Miller 

Samuel Fisher 

BLAKE HOLT 

Nicolai Greco 

WRISTIN GRIGG 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

5 

Diff 

0.119 

13.997 

46.055 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

0.136 

31.369 

31.421 

43.017 

1:11.453 

1:11.880 

1:14.851 

1:16.069 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

15:00.199 

15:00.318 

15:14.196 

15:46.254 

15:00.117 

30.000 

13:48.202 

13:48.338 

14:19.571 

14:19.623 

14:31.219 

14:59.655 

15:00.082 

15:03.053 

15:04.271 

12:34.980 

13:51.289 

14:02.942 

14:59.807 

10:30.032 

10:37.350 

12:23.508 

Best Tm 

2:00.426 

1:59.722 

2:03.051 

2:08.784 

2:22.064 

1:56.722 

1:56.453 

1:59.112 

1:59.668 

2:01.360 

2:04.287 

2:04.301 

2:03.374 

2:04.479 

2:04.187 

2:10.907 

2:12.077 

2:10.722 

2:01.669 

2:04.538 

2:24.977 

Hometown 

Fond du lac WI 2008 Yamaha R6 (A) 

kiel WI 2016 Yamaha  r6 (A) 

Washington DC 2017 Yamaha R6 (A) 

Poland OH 2007 Honda CBR600RR (A) 

Yorkville IL 2017 Yamaha YZF-R6 (A) 

Manassas VA 2024 Kawasaki Zx6r (A) 

Onalaska WI 2008 Yamaha R6 (A) 

Brookfield WI 2010 yamaha r6 (A) 

Montvale NJ  (A) 

Glendale WI 2019 Kawasaki ZX (A) 

Perryopolis  PA 2024 Kawasaki Zx6r (E) 

Garden City NY 2008 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Blue Ridge GA 2021 Kawasaki Zx6R (E) 

Vancouver WA 2022 Suzuki GSXR 750 (E) 

Hanover MD 2018 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Bayville NJ 2019 yamaha r6 (E) 

boston MA 2008 Yamaha r6 (E) 

Green Bay WI 2018 Kawasaki Zx6r (E) 

Platteville WI 2013 Kawasaki ZX6R (E) 

Columbus IN 2021 Kawasaki Zx6r (E) 

SHERRODSVILLE OH 2023 Suzuki Gsxr750 (E) 

Valparaiso IN 2019 Kawasaki Zx6R (E) 

phila PA 2023 R6 Yamaha (E) 

Sheboygan  WI 2017 Yamaha R6 (E) 

GREEN LAKE WI 2018 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Kansas City MO 2019 Triumph Street Triple (E) 

Lincoln IL 2019 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Atlantic Highlands NJ 2020 Kawasaki ZX-6R (E) 

Flat Rock NC 2024 Kawasaki ZX636 (E) 

S t a t e  

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

0.136 

Avg. Speed 

87.327 

Best Lap Tm 

1:56.453 

Best Speed 

88.722 

Best Lap by 

931 - Joseph LiMandri Jr 

 

ASRA Round 4, PIRC 

DAY 1 RACES 

MIDDLEWEIGHT SUPERBIKE 

Race started at 16:47:46 

PIRC 2.870 miles 

5/3/2024 10:50 


